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448 : Penny Chang
HiE 1 886-2-2727 0050 &I * 886-2-2727 6592
B F 4 © penny.chang@ttgasia.com

MELR © FM Josephine Lee
BT © josephinelee@ttgasia.com

i2# ! /X Yvonne Chang
B F 4 © yvonne.chang@ttgasia.com

2% : $4#9 Nadia Chung
HFlBH : nadiachung@ttgasia.com
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#EHI %18 * Karen Yue
HiE 1 65-6395 7575 f£H : 65-6536 0896
BB ¢ karenyue@ttgasia.com
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KT * 3B3H38 Pierre Quek
HiE 1 65-6395 7545
BT  pierre.quek@ttgasia.com
RITA * i Chimmy Tsui
HiF © 852-2237 7282
FiR © 852-91821388 - 86-15000225637
BT © chimmy.tsui@ttgasiacom

TSR
- &R/ #3 Chimmy Tsui
HiE © 852-2237 7282
FiR © 852-91821388 - 86-15000225637
FLFHBAE © chimmy.tsui@ttgasia.com
- 3k Emiy Zhang
FiR 1 13810116979
BF B ¢ emiy.zhang@ttgasia.com
- B/ Arlene Lee
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HFBH ¢ arlenelee@ttgasiacom
- Jonathan Yap
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BF@E : jonathanyap@ttgasia.com
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South East Asia
Thailand: Anchana Nararidh, Absolute Communications Co., Ltd
(tel: 66-2 258 4423-25, fax: 66-2 258 4426,
email: anchana@abcom.co.th)

North Asia
Japan: Yoshihiro Igusa, Pacific Business Inc.
(tel: 81-3-3661 6138, fax: 81-3-3661 6139,
email: igusa-pbi@gol.com)
South Korea: SS Song, First Media Services Corp.
(tel: 82-2-363 3591/2, fax: 82-2-738 7970, email: fmsc@unitel.
cokr)
Taiwan: Virginia Lee/ Shirley Shen/ Kitty Luh, Spacemark Media
Services
(tel: 886-2-2522 2282, fax: 886-2-2522 2281,
email: smedia@msS5.hinet.net)
Sri Lanka: Vijitha Yapa/ Albadur Cader, Vijitha Yapa Associates
(tel: 94-11-255 6600, fax: 94-11-281 6511,

email m, m, om)

Europe
Spain: Luis Andrade Publicidad Internacional S.L.
Barcelona: Carlos Garcia

(tel: 34-93-363 5750, fax: 34-93-410 0275,

email: cgarcia@Iuisandrade.com)
Madrid: Luis Andrade

(tel: 34-91-441 6266, fax: 34-91-441 6549,

email: landrade@luisandrade.com)
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